REAL ESTATE DIGENT

JACK ZITMAN

*Salesperson

0g77-5211

®
REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

INC., BROKERAGE

HUGE FAMILY HOME

Beautiful family home. 3500 sq. ft. Great Gulf, 4 bed-
rooms, professionally fin. bsmt. Open concept kitchen
with eat-in breakfast overlooking family room. 3 family
rooms - each with gas fireplace. French doors, hard-
wood throughout. Master with walk-in closet, 6 pc.
ensuite. Bsmt has full kitchen, 3 pc ensuite, family
room, separate entrance. $639,000.
www.remaxcentre.ca

BARKER*
*Sales Rep.

(905279-8888

Associates Inc.

Brokerage

’-* $274,900 1
v k|

GEORGETOWN GEM

Rare opportunity!!l Over 95’ of frontage.
Beautifully landscaped corner lot with
long drive way and garage on Durham
Street. Large country kitchen, finished
rec room with 2nd bath with jacuzzi
tub. Hardwood floors throughout. Large
living room & dining room.

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. APRIL 1, 2-4 P.M.
39 LASBY LANE, ACTON

WAYNE & ANN
HUTCHISON

Associate Brokers

(005)456-1000

Reaity Services
Inc. Brokerage

OPEN
HOUSE

= = =t
© $344,900
1 yr. old quality built 2 bdrm. bungalow in desirable
Rockwood. Lge. double door attached garage with
entrances to main level and bkyd. Open concept
eat-in kitchen with loads of colonial oak cabinets.
Ceramic tile. 6 top of the line appliances. Lge. mst.
bdrm. with walk-in closet, sep. shower stall &
whirlpool soaker tub. Great room has cathedral
ceiling, pot lights, gas F/P & strip hardwood. Extra
windows & rough-in 3 pc. in unspoiled bsmt. ready
for your imagination. This home has been totally
upgraded.

SUN., APRIL 1st

2-4 P.M.

11 McCullough

Drive, Erin

JOHN
DAY
*Sales Rep.

(09877-5165

HANDSOME ESTATE BUNGALOW
A retreat just for you. Custom 2200 sq. ft.
home on .66 acres. Tasteful landscaping, 9
ft. ceilings w/interior pillars. Large kitchen,

breakfast area w/walkout to deck. Formal
DR and LR. Comfortable FR w/gas FP. Main

Johnson Associates flr laundry, 3 BR, MBR w/walk-in closet, 4 pc

DELIGHTFUL
Beautifully landscaped
under the snow! Warm
& inviting home with
private fenced backyard,

i views
1 your

use of windows for sun-

filled

ensuite. Huge bsmt, ready to finish.
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$699,900

10+ ACRES PLUS 3 STALL HOBBY BARN...
pool, pond, 4.5 km to Erin, 15 mins. to GO trail, 1 hour to
Toronto on paved road. Stunning & spacious, this modern
“Salesperson brick home set back from road features, large reno'd coun-
(416)495.2198 try kit. o/looking prof. landscaped yard w deck, flagstone
patio & pool. Reno'd ensuite w/walk-in closet. Ground
coLpwelLl B EE Pump. 3 stall barn, 2 car garage, airtight
=Y. NI Je] woodstove. This home has too much to list...Not your typi-

TERREQUITY REALTY  cal country home!! www.steveking.ca

STEVE KING

// . — ..
r OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4PM
11 PARKVIEW BLVD.
$399,999

Sought after area of Georgetown. 3 bedroom
bungalow with pool, finished basement, detached
garage... stop by for a look.

STUART SINCLAIH‘
*Sales Rep.

%0°/857-7693

www.StuartSinclair.com
RE/M&( 1-866-219-7770

West Realty Inc. soxene

SIMPLY

of woods from
eat-in kit, great

rooms, gorgeous

- SUN. APRIL 1, 2-4 P.M.
RY DRIVE, ACTON

{ this delightful

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. APRIL 1, 2-4 P.M.
24 BANTING ROAD, GEORGETOWN

INVITING
WARMTH...
describes  this
beautifully
| decorated four
bdrm home in
Trafalgar
1 Country area
of Georgetown Formal LR & DR, main floor family room &

“SWEET”

ACTON
From the great
curb  appeal
right on thru

bdrm home

BILL McKEOWN**

**Broker

JANET McKEOWN*

*Sales Rep.

REMB:

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

INC., Brokeré’@%

(903) 877-5211

Toll Free; 1-800-834-5516
E-Mail: bmckeown @bellnet.ca
jmckeown@bellnet.ca

CHECK OUT ALL OF
OUR LISTINGS AND
BOOK AN APPOINTMENT AT:
www.mcqwin.com

hrdwd flrs & das fp in the lr lrg mbdrm has a great ensuite
with corner windows, soaker tub & sep shower, 2nd & 3rd
bdrms have nice big closets & share a 4 piece bath, all of
this is located in a great family neighbourhood. Easy

access for commuters. MLS#1089799

wilots of cab’ s, w/o to Irg L-shaped lower deck & fenced
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